SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: ST5898 COPPE 1 FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request
Linea E622 Stroncone-Coppe-S.Lucia-Terni> -
RoLe FLS FLS FLS FLS X FLS FLS

* COPPE_1 11.40 1255 1345 1450 18.05 20.50
COLLE STRONCONE 1155 1310 | | | |
S.ROCCO TERMINE 12.00 13.15 13,57 15.02 18.17 21.02
S.VALENTINO BASILICA 12.05 13.20 14.02 15.07 18.22 21.07
VIA BECCARIA 12.13 13.28 14.10 15.15 18.30 21.15
P.DALMAZIA 12.15 13.30 14.13 15.18 18.33 21.18
P.TACITO 12.18 13.33 14.18 15.23 | 21.23
P.DANTE(Pressa) 12,19 13.34 1419 15.24 | 21.24
V.NOBILI (ACI) | | | | 1835 |
BUS TERMINAL TERNI 12,20 13.35 1420 1525 18.37 21.25

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato X) Transita per SS313 alle 14:00

Linea E622 Terni-S.Lucia-Coppe-Stroncone> -
Note  FLs FLS
* COPPE_1 07.00 08.35

STRONCONE M.DEL COLLE ~ 07.05 08.40

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato



